
TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

Posting Date:  

Solicitation:  

Description:  

Issue Date:  

Opening Date: 

Is Awarded To: 

09/07/22 

080422-037-21606-08/16/22 

Promotional Items – Recruitment 22/23 

08/04/22 

08/16/22 

Multiple Offerors.  Awarded by Items as follows: 

AWARDED TO: 

P&B Promotionals 

The following items:  1 & 3 

Award Amount: $1,585.00 

AWARDED TO: 

Bay Promo 

The following items: 2, 4 & 7  

Award Amount: $21,450.00 

AWARDED TO: 

Eliassen & Associates 

The following items:  5, 6 & 8 

Award Amount: $2,023.00 

Evaluated Amount: $25,058.00 

Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply.  RE: 
Small Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-1550(3). 

Wendy G. Dennis 
Procurement Specialist 


